ORDER FAX 888-496-7526 • ORDER DESK 800-258-3851
M
E
 W
ipers
65
Metal encased wipers are manufactured from
a corrosion-resistant carbon steel case with
either a urethane or nitrile lip chemically
bonded to it.
N = nitrile               P = polyurethane
These wipers are designed with a slightly
oversized diameter, thus ensuring a secure
fit in the recess after installation.
Polyurethane temperature: -40 to 212F
Nitrile temperature: -40 to 250F
ME Type Wipers
ME0250HH-N 0.250 0.750 0.250 3.90$
ME0375DD-N 0.375 0.625 0.125 4.90$
ME0375FH-N 0.375 0.750 0.250 4.05$
ME0375HF-N 0.375 0.875 0.187 4.73$
ME0375HH-N 0.375 0.875 0.250 4.51$
ME0375JH-N 0.375 1.000 0.250 6.56$
ME0437CD-N 0.437 0.625 0.125 4.92$
ME0437FF-N 0.437 0.836 0.187 4.82$
ME0500CC-N 0.500 0.687 0.093 4.25$
ME0500DD-N 0.500 0.750 0.125 3.45$
ME0500FD-N 0.500 0.875 0.125 3.98$
ME0500FH-N 0.500 0.875 0.250 3.98$
ME0500JH-N 0.500 1.125 0.250 4.89$
ME0562DD-N 0.562 0.812 0.125 7.07$
ME0562GG-N 0.562 1.000 0.219 8.01$
ME0625CC-N 0.625 0.812 0.093 5.27$
ME0625DD-N 0.625 0.875 0.125 4.60$
ME0625EF-N 0.625 0.937 0.187 4.13$
ME0625FD-N 0.625 1.000 0.125 4.28$
ME0625HH-N 0.625 1.125 0.250 4.49$
ME0625HJ-P 0.625 1.125 0.312 7.65$
ME0687DD-N 0.687 0.937 0.125 7.80$
ME0687EF-N 0.687 1.000 0.187 4.73$
ME0687GH-N 0.687 1.125 0.250 4.74$
ME0687KD-N 0.687 1.375 0.125 3.74$
ME0750DD-N 0.750 1.000 0.125 4.60$
ME0750EF-N 0.750 1.062 0.187 5.13$
ME0750FF-N 0.750 1.125 0.187 3.49$
ME0750HH-N 0.750 1.250 0.250 3.54$
ME0750HJ-P 0.750 1.250 0.312 4.57$
ME0750JD-N 0.750 1.388 0.125 4.60$
ME0750KH-N 0.750 1.437 0.250 14.98$
ME0812MF-N 0.812 1.625 0.187 4.64$
ME0875DD-N 0.875 1.125 0.125 3.45$
ME0875EE-N 0.875 1.187 0.156 5.26$
ME0875EF-N 0.875 1.187 0.187 8.89$
ME0875FF-N 0.875 1.250 0.187 4.13$
ME0875GH-N 0.875 1.312 0.250 4.25$
ME0875HJ-P 0.875 1.375 0.312 4.67$
ME1000DD-N 1.000 1.250 0.125 3.58$
ME1000ED-N 1.000 1.312 0.125 4.05$
ME1000EE-N 1.000 1.312 0.156 5.26$
ME1000FF-N 1.000 1.375 0.187 3.59$
ME1000GH-N 1.000 1.437 0.250 10.65$
ME1000GJ-N 1.000 1.437 0.312 13.44$
ME1000HF-N 1.000 1.500 0.187 3.54$
ME1000HH-N 1.000 1.500 0.250 6.24$
ME1000HJ-P 1.000 1.500 0.312 4.87$
ME1000JH-N 1.000 1.625 0.250 4.25$
ME1000LH-N 1.000 1.750 0.250 12.16$
ME1062DD-N 1.062 1.312 0.125 4.02$
ME1062FF-N 1.062 1.437 0.187 9.02$
ME1062GF-N 1.062 1.500 0.187 4.30$
ME1125DD-N 1.125 1.375 0.125 3.85$
ME1125FF-N 1.125 1.500 0.187 3.98$
ME1125GH-N 1.125 1.562 0.250 4.72$
ME1125HH-N 1.125 1.625 0.250 4.07$
ME1125HJ-P 1.125 1.625 0.312 5.75$
ME1125JJ-N 1.125 1.750 0.312 16.25$
ME1187FF-N 1.187 1.562 0.187 7.77$
ME1187GH-N 1.187 1.625 0.250 4.17$
ME1219LK-N 1.219 1.979 0.343 4.08$
ME1250DD-N 1.250 1.500 0.125 3.59$
ME1250FF-N 1.250 1.625 0.187 15.35$
ME1250FH-N 1.250 1.625 0.250 7.30$
ME1250GF-N 1.250 1.687 0.187 3.59$
ME1250HH-N 1.250 1.750 0.250 5.44$
ME1250HJ-P 1.250 1.750 0.312 4.65$
ME1250JH-N 1.250 1.875 0.250 6.32$
ME1250LH-N 1.250 1.983 0.250 10.41$
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
INTERNATIONAL PHONE (+1) 717-266-6617 • INTERNATIONAL FAX (+1) 717-266-6371
M
E
 W
ip
er
s
66
ME1250ML-P 1.250 2.062 0.375 32.48$
ME1312DD-N 1.312 1.562 0.125 6.02$
ME1312HH-N 1.312 1.812 0.250 7.48$
ME1375DD-N 1.375 1.625 0.125 4.83$
ME1375FF-N 1.375 1.750 0.187 4.56$
ME1375HH-N 1.375 1.875 0.250 5.30$
ME1375HJ-P 1.375 1.875 0.312 7.00$
ME1375IH-N 1.375 1.937 0.250 6.26$
ME1375LF-N 1.375 2.106 0.312 12.17$
ME1375OH-N 1.375 2.282 0.250 10.67$
ME1437ID-N 1.437 2.000 0.125 4.91$
ME1437JH-N 1.437 2.062 0.250 7.82$
ME1500ED-N 1.500 1.812 0.125 4.48$
ME1500FF-N 1.500 1.875 0.187 4.47$
ME1500FH-N 1.500 1.875 0.250 7.97$
ME1500HF-N 1.500 2.000 0.187 6.70$
ME1500HH-N 1.500 2.000 0.250 5.09$
ME1500HH-P 1.500 2.000 0.250 7.79$
ME1500HJ-P-1 1.500 2.000 0.312 12.15$
ME1500IH-N 1.500 2.062 0.250 6.86$
ME1500JJ-P 1.500 2.125 0.312 16.52$
ME1500LH-N 1.500 2.250 0.250 8.80$
ME1500LL-P 1.500 2.250 0.375 6.88$
ME1500MK-N 1.500 2.327 0.343 5.13$
ME1500PH-N 1.500 2.500 0.250 20.70$
ME1500RH-N 1.500 2.625 0.250 9.92$
ME1562OH-N 1.562 2.500 0.250 9.92$
ME1562RL-N 1.562 2.688 0.375 17.09$
ME1625DD-N 1.625 1.875 0.109 18.54$
ME1625FF-N 1.625 2.000 0.187 9.08$
ME1625FG-N 1.625 2.000 0.203 9.08$
ME1625HH-N 1.625 2.125 0.250 7.48$
ME1625HJ-P 1.625 2.125 0.312 8.79$
ME1687JP-N 1.687 2.328 0.500 8.85$
ME1687MI-N 1.687 2.500 0.281 9.04$
ME1687NH-N 1.687 2.562 0.250 9.41$
ME1687OL-N 1.687 2.625 0.375 13.20$
ME1750FF-N 1.750 2.125 0.187 7.62$
ME1750HH-N 1.750 2.250 0.250 6.36$
ME1750HH-P 1.750 2.250 0.250 7.45$
ME1750HJ-P 1.750 2.250 0.312 7.70$
ME1750JH-N 1.750 2.375 0.250 6.82$
ME1750KL-P 1.750 2.437 0.375 7.11$
ME1750LL-P 1.750 2.500 0.375 17.86$
ME1750MH-N 1.750 2.562 0.250 9.41$
ME1750NH-N 1.750 2.625 0.250 7.33$
ME1812LN-N 1.812 2.562 0.437 13.16$
ME1875FF-N 1.875 2.250 0.187 7.03$
ME1875JH-N 1.875 2.500 0.250 7.21$
ME1875KP-N 1.875 2.562 0.500 11.12$
ME1875LH-N 1.875 2.625 0.250 12.17$
ME1875RH-N 1.875 3.000 0.250 20.50$
ME1875RP-N 1.875 3.000 0.500 12.22$
ME1937II-N 1.937 2.506 0.281 11.75$
ME2000FF-N 2.000 2.375 0.187 7.25$
ME2000FH-N 2.000 2.375 0.250 7.65$
ME2000HH-P 2.000 2.500 0.250 8.42$
ME2000HJ-P 2.000 2.500 0.312 8.23$
ME2000IH-N 2.000 2.502 0.250 8.55$
ME2000JH-N 2.000 2.623 0.250 7.96$
ME2000JJ-N 2.000 2.625 0.312 18.90$
ME2000KL-N 2.000 2.688 0.375 8.64$
ME2000LH-N 2.000 2.750 0.250 17.50$
ME2000LL-P 2.000 2.750 0.375 15.89$
ME2062OJ-N 2.062 3.000 0.312 16.01$
ME2125FF-N 2.125 2.500 0.187 7.12$
ME2125LH-N 2.125 2.875 0.250 9.43$
ME2125TL-N 2.125 3.372 0.375 8.93$
ME2250FF-N 2.250 2.625 0.187 7.25$
ME2250FH-N 2.250 2.625 0.250 7.79$
ME2250HH-N 2.250 2.750 0.250 6.83$
ME2250HJ-P 2.250 2.750 0.312 8.93$
ME2250JH-N 2.250 2.875 0.250 8.93$
ME2250LH-N 2.250 2.996 0.250 13.40$
ME2250LL-P 2.250 3.000 0.375 9.36$
ME2250RL-N 2.250 3.375 0.375 7.07$
ME2250SH-N 2.250 3.442 0.250 13.81$
ME2312KH-N 2.312 3.000 0.250 11.00$
ME2312KL-N 2.312 3.000 0.375 16.54$
ME2375HJ-P 2.375 2.875 0.312 14.96$
ME2375LL-N 2.375 3.125 0.375 13.72$
ME2375LL-P 2.375 3.125 0.375 11.23$
ME2500FD-P 2.500 2.875 0.125 15.07$
ME2500HF-P 2.500 3.000 0.187 12.06$
ME2500HH-N 2.500 3.000 0.250 9.07$
ME2500HJ-P 2.500 3.000 0.312 9.78$
ME2500JH-N 2.500 3.125 0.250 12.68$
ME2500LL-P 2.500 3.250 0.375 11.86$
ME2500PH-N 2.500 3.500 0.250 15.85$
ME2625HH-P 2.625 3.125 0.250 19.66$
ME2660IL-N 2.660 3.250 0.375 8.16$
ME2750FF-N 2.750 3.125 0.187 8.09$
ME2750HH-N 2.750 3.250 0.250 10.76$
ME2750HJ-P 2.750 3.250 0.312 11.26$
ME2750LL-P 2.750 3.500 0.375 25.64$
ME2750PL-N 2.750 3.750 0.375 13.73$
ME2750PP-P 2.750 3.750 0.500 17.35$
ME2875HH-N 2.875 3.371 0.250 7.25$
ME2875NH-N 2.875 3.751 0.250 17.28$
ME2875NP-N 2.875 3.751 0.500 17.28$
ME3000HH-N 3.000 3.500 0.250 8.54$
ME3000HJ-P 3.000 3.500 0.312 11.63$
ME3000LH-N 3.000 3.750 0.250 17.68$
ME3000LL-P 3.000 3.750 0.375 38.01$
ME3000PP-P 3.000 4.000 0.500 18.82$
ME3125JL-P 3.125 3.750 0.375 23.22$
ME3250HJ-P 3.250 3.750 0.312 19.19$
ME3250JJ-P 3.250 3.875 0.312 13.93$
ME Type Wipers, cont'd.
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
ORDER FAX 888-496-7526 • ORDER DESK 800-258-3851
M
E
 W
ipers
67
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
E
Part No.
D Price
Groove Dimensions (in.)
+.000
-.002
+.001 +.015
-.000
Rod
Dia.
A
ME3250JJ-N 3.250 3.875 0.312 14.46$
ME3250PP-P 3.250 4.250 0.500 24.34$
ME3500HH-N 3.500 4.000 0.250 12.73$
ME3500HJ-P 3.500 4.000 0.312 16.53$
ME3500JJ-P 3.500 4.125 0.312 20.75$
ME3500LJ-P 3.500 4.250 0.312 27.14$
ME3500PP-P 3.500 4.500 0.500 18.88$
ME3750JH-N 3.750 4.375 0.250 12.17$
ME3750JJ-P 3.750 4.375 0.312 23.40$
ME3750JJ-N 3.750 4.375 0.328 19.77$
ME3750PP-P 3.750 4.750 0.500 21.67$
ME3937KJ-P 3.937 4.625 0.312 21.15$
ME4000JJ-P 4.000 4.625 0.312 18.75$
ME4000LJ-P 4.000 4.750 0.312 40.37$
ME4000NH-N 4.000 4.875 0.250 40.41$
ME4000PP-P 4.000 5.000 0.500 19.19$
ME4250HF-P 4.250 4.750 0.187 78.85$
ME4250HJ-P 4.250 4.750 0.312 53.68$
ME4250JJ-P 4.250 4.875 0.312 20.68$
ME4250PP-P 4.250 5.250 0.500 30.70$
ME4375JJ-P 4.375 5.000 0.312 50.09$
ME4500JJ-P 4.500 5.125 0.312 21.96$
ME4500LJ-P 4.500 5.250 0.312 28.17$
ME4500PP-P 4.500 5.500 0.500 57.33$
ME4750JJ-P 4.750 5.375 0.312 28.60$
ME4750PP-P 4.750 5.750 0.500 34.35$
ME5000JJ-P 5.000 5.625 0.312 25.74$
ME5000LJ-P 5.000 5.750 0.312 53.52$
ME5000PP-P 5.000 6.000 0.500 39.38$
ME5250HJ-P 5.250 5.750 0.312 59.75$
ME5500JL-P 5.500 6.125 0.375 37.06$
ME5500LJ-P 5.500 6.250 0.312 85.08$
ME5750JL-P 5.750 6.375 0.375 76.41$
ME5750PP-P 5.750 6.750 0.500 39.83$
ME6000JL-P 6.000 6.625 0.375 52.88$
ME6000PP-P 6.000 7.000 0.500 38.24$
ME6500LJ-P 6.500 7.250 0.312 53.78$
ME6500PT-P 6.500 7.500 0.625 57.65$
ME6750HJ-P 6.750 7.250 0.312 80.96$
ME6750JL-P 6.750 7.375 0.375 64.02$
ME6750PP-P 6.750 7.750 0.500 54.81$
ME7000LJ-P 7.000 7.750 0.312 111.96$
ME7000PP-P 7.000 8.000 0.500 97.96$
ME7250LJ-P 7.250 8.000 0.312 125.37$
ME7250PP-P 7.250 8.250 0.500 62.52$
ME8000LL-P 8.000 8.750 0.375 123.93$
ME8125HJ-P 8.125 8.625 0.312 115.97$
ME9000NJ-P 9.000 9.875 0.312 225.89$
ME9750HJ-P 9.750 10.250 0.312 121.50$
ME10000PP-P 10.000 11.000 0.500 735.56$
ME11500TT-P 11.500 12.750 0.625 845.92$
ME13375TT-P 13.375 14.625 0.625 970.93$
ME14625XX-P 14.625 16.125 0.750 1,066.92$
ME Type Wipers, cont'd.